COUNTRY

Australia
Austria
China
Denmark

EU Recommended
France
Germany
Greece
Hungary
India

Italy

Japan

Nepal
Pakistan
Philippines
South Africa
Spain
Thailand
Ukrain
United Kingdom
United States

Maximum Permissible Truck Loads
in Various Countries of the World

MAX.SINGLE
AXLE LOAD

6-10Tons
[ 1.50 Tons
10.00 Tons
10.00 Tons
I1.5Tons
13.00 Tons
I'1.5Tons

I 1.50 Tons
10.00 Tons
9.30 Tons
12.00 Tons
10.00 Tons
9.30 Tons
12.00 Tons
13.50 Tons
9.00 Tons
[1.50 Tons
9.10 Tons
10.00 Tons
I1.50 Tons
9.10 Tons




