Maximum Permissible Truck Loads in Various Countries of the World

COUNTRY	MAX. SINGLE AXLE LOAD
Australia	6-10 Tons
Austria	11.50 Tons
China	10.00 Tons
Denmark	10.00 Tons
EU Recommended	11.5 Tons
France	13.00 Tons
Germany	I I.5 Tons
Greece	11.50 Tons
Hungary	10.00 Tons
India	9.30 Tons
Italy	12.00 Tons
Japan	10.00 Tons
Nepal	9.30 Tons
Pakistan	12.00 Tons
Philippines	13.50 Tons
South Africa	9.00 Tons
Spain	I 1.50 Tons
Thailand	9.10 Tons
Ukrain	10.00 Tons
United Kingdom	11.50 Tons
United States	9.10 Tons